
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       
       SERVICE KIT 9 

               FOR WINCH 110ST + 110ST FS 
                     Part. No. 710009 

                       The service kit consists: 
        QTY.   DECRIPTION                      PART. NO. 
            2     Screw M8x16               DIN912-A4-M8x16 

                   10   Ball Stainless steel         724900 
                 10   Ball TORLON               526300 

            8     Spring                 533500 
                1     Pawl                                  712500 
                1     Washer Ø41/Ø34,5, x 1    522703 
                1     Washer Ø34/Ø24,2 x 1,5  539900 
                2     Screw M10x25                 DIN912-A4-M10x25 
                1     Screw M8x25                 DIN912-A4-M8x25 
                2     Screw M5x10                 DIN963-A4-M5x10 
                1     Screw M5x8                 DIN85-A4-M5x8 
                1     Washer Ø28/Ø16,2 x 1,7   522702 
                2     Lock pin Ø5x5                DIN7-A1-5H8x5 
                1     Lock pin Ø5x15                DIN7-A1-5H8x15 
                1     O-ring sealing                590110 
                4     Pawl                                   533400 
 
             Please unfold the this page to see the 

         Complete Part List and Exploded View for  
         the winch. 
         Note! Variations can occur due to changes of 
         the winch specifications. 
 

Manufactured by: 
 

Fr. Andersens Maskinfabrik A/S   
 

DK – 7100 Vejle Denmark 
 

www.andersenwinches.com 
 

E-mail: info@andersenwinches.com 
 

 
 



 

ANDERSEN Winch 110ST 


